
 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2015-2016 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2015 

 

Teacher Training Day  - Wednesday 2 September 2015 

 

Academy Re-opens   - Thursday 3 September 2015 (Years 7 and 12 only) 

     Year 7 should arrive no later than 8.40 a.m. 

     Year 12 will start at 9.15 a.m. and finish at 2.30 p.m. 

 

Academy Re-opens  - Friday 4 September 2015 

     Year 7 should arrive no later than 8.40 a.m. 

     Year 12 timetable enquiries only 9.00 a.m. – 11.30 a.m. 

     Year 13 should arrive at 11.30 a.m. and leave at 3.00 p.m. 

 

Years 8, 9, 10 and 11 will have individual academic review 

meetings 

 

Academy Re-opens   Monday 7 September 2015 

     All students should arrive no later than 8.40 a.m. 

Academy Closes  - Friday 23 October 2015 

 

Academy Re-opens  - Monday 2 November 2015 

Academy Closes  - Friday 18 December 2015 at 1.00 p.m. 

 

SPRING TERM 2016 

 

Teacher Training Day  - Monday 4 January 2016 

 

Teacher Training Day  - Tuesday 5 January 2016 

 

Academy Re-opens  - Wednesday 6 January 2016 

Academy Closes  - Friday 12 February 2016 

 

Academy Re-opens  - Monday 22 February 2016 

Academy Closes  - Thursday 24 March 2016 

 

Teacher Training Day  - Monday 11 April 2016 

 

SUMMER TERM 2016 

 

Academy Re-opens  - Tuesday 12 April 2016 



 

Academy Closed  - Monday 2 May 2016 (Bank Holiday) 

Academy Closes  - Friday 27 May 2016 

 

 

 

Academy Re-opens  - Monday 6 June 2016 

 

Teacher Training Day 

(Group CPD Day)  - Friday 1 July 2016 

 

Academy Closes  - Wednesday 20 July 2016 at 1.00 p.m. 

 

Teacher Training Day  - Thursday 21 July 2016 


